472
C
B
P
Lo
w
 p
re

	 CBP-12/12	 493	 524	 396	 341	 293	 240	 229	 407	 423	 69,5	 528	 69,5	 38,4	 40,5	 496,4	 41,4	 4,5	 70	 536	 25
	 CBP-15/15	 573	 613	 473	 403	 343	 270	 267	 494	 499,5	 62,5	 625	 68,5	 37	 44,5	 575	 48,5	 8	 71	 615	 25
	 CBP-18/18	 685	 743	 556	 479	 418	 290	 314	 608	 585	 44,2	 751	 52,5	 44	 91,4	 689,4	 91,4	 4,6	 68	 692	 25
Model Equivalence
(mm)
Maximum speed
recommended
(r.p.m.)
Maximum airflow
(m3/h)
Weight
(kg)
CBP-7/7 180/180 2400 2800 5
CBP-9/7 240/180 2400 6000 8
CBP-9/9 240/240 2200 7000 9
CBP-10/8 270/200 1800 6500 10
CBP-10/10 270/270 1800 7900 11
CBP-12/9 320/240 1600 8000 14
CBP-12/12 320/320 1400 10000 16
CBP-15/11 380/280 1300 12500 20

	 CBP-12/9	 311
	 Model	 A
	 CBP-12/12	 396
	 CBP-15/11	 373
	 CBP-15/15	 473
	 CBP-18/13	 436
	 CBP-18/18	 556
Mounting feet
Motor mounting bracket and
support flange
“	Model	 Motor support tightener	 Mounting feet
	CBP-7/7	 Soporte Motor Tensor 7/7 - 9/7	 PIE SOPORTE CBP 7/7
	CBP-9/7	 Soporte Motor Tensor 7/7 - 9/7	 PIE SOPORTE CBP/CBM 9/9
	CBP-9/9	 Soporte Motor Tensor 9/9	 PIE SOPORTE CBP/CBM 9/9
	CBP-10/8	 Soporte Motor Tensor 10/8	 PIE SOPORTE CBP/CBM 10/10
	CBP-10/10	 Soporte Motor Tensor 10/10	 PIE SOPORTE CBP/CBM 10/10
	CBP-12/9	 Soporte Motor Tensor 12/9	 PIE SOPORTE CBP/CBM 12/12
“		Model	 Motor support tightener	 Mounting feet
	CBP-12/12	 Soporte Motor Tensor 12/12	 PIE SOPORTE CBP/CBM 12/12
	CBP-15/11	 Soporte Motor Tensor 15/11	 PIE SOPORTE CBP/CBM 15/15
	CBP-15/15	 Soporte Motor Tensor 15/15	 PIE SOPORTE CBP/CBM 15/15
	CBP-18/13	 Soporte Motor Tensor 18/13	 PIE SOPORTE CBP/CBM 18/18
	CBP-18/18	 Soporte Motor Tensor 18/18	 PIE SOPORTE CBP/CBM 18/18
475
C
B
P